First Name

Class 1
Jaleigh
Preston
Lauryn
Kinsley

Class 2
Kylie
Karlee
Hadley
Cora
Ellie

Class 3
Emily

Lane

Cora

Owen
James
Taylor Mae

Class 4
Ansley
Carter
Jimmy
Bay

Class 5
Preston
Bailey
Dustin
Maggie

Last Name

Hurst
Hutto
Edwards
Wooten

Arnett
Williford
Floyd
Crews
Crews

Gattis
Fletcher
Crews
Nichols
McNeal
Thompson

Webber
Mitchell
Pridgen
Harper

Hutto
Addison
Brannen
Moon

Champion Commercial
Reserve Commercial

3rd Overall Commercial
4th Overall Commercial
5th Overall Commercial

First Name

Classé
Owen
Brayden
Jenna
Lexi

Last Name

Nichols
Sanders
Hurt
Morton

2022 GCCPA Heifer Show

County/Chapter

Thomas
coffee
Brantley
coffee

Crisp

Thomas
Franklin county
Brantley
Brantley

Habersham
Tift
Brantley
berrien
Perry FFA
Colquitt

Berrien High
Northside
Coffee

Tift County

coffee

West Laurens
Screven
Madison

Emily Gattis
Maggie Moon
James McNeal
Kinsley Wooten
Jaleigh Hurst

County/Chapter

berrien

Peach County
Peach

Southeast Bulloch

Commercial Heifers

GCCPA# Breed

88
62
85
64

114
115
13
93
103

105
37
102
21
39
89

112
49
57
24

63
118
67
125

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Registered Heifers

GCCPA# Breed

20
10

12

Shorthorn

Shorthorn Plus
Shorthorn Plus
Shorthorn Plus

Breeder of Animal

Brown Farms
Flat broke farms
Calvary Cattle
Flat Broke Farms

Cypress Creek Farms
Brown farms
Weaver Farms

Cora Crews

Bar A Ranch

McClain Cattle

Main Street Cattle Company

Bar A Ranch
Cypress Creek Farms
Shirly Show Cattle

Thompson Cattle Company

Cypress Creek Farms
Matt Shirley

Flat broke farms
Cypress Creek Farms

Flat broke farms
DEK Cattle Company

Main Street Cattle Company

Whitworth Cattle

Breeder of Animal

Cypress Creek Farms
Twisted T Cattle
Twisted T Cattle
Weaver Farms

Weight Placing

402
504
512
550

636
654
708
712
730

792
834
840
858
868
902

920
930
954
994

1015
1020
1025
1385

Birthdate

1/2/2022
1/5/2022
12/8/2021
12/2/2021
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Class 7

Brooklyn Seagraves Lincoln 38 Maine Shirley Show Cattle 11/23/2021
Kinsley Wooten Coffee 77 Lim-Flex Pleasant Acre Farms 11/21/2021
Lauren Dowdy Hall County 76 Simmental Clark Cattle 11/15/2021
Cohen McClure Commerce 106 Chi-Influence McClain Cattle 11/14/2021
Kaden Williamson Screven 15 Shorhorn Plus Weaver Farms 11/6/2021
Landon Fletcher Tift 35 Shorthorn Plus  pleasant acres 11/4/2021
Landon Fletcher Tift 36 High % Simmenta Oleo Ranch 11/3/2021
Class 8

Amber Maddox Peach 9 Shorthorn Plus  Twisted T Cattle 10/31/2021
Libba Dykes Colquitt 100 High % Simmenta Lamberth Farms 10/3/2021
Kaden Williamson Screven 16 Low % Simmental Weaver Farms 10/22/2021
Riley Mitchell Northside 48 Maine Matt Shirley 10/15/2021
Ky Alford Elbert 91 Angus Daniel Dobbs 10/7/2021
Lauren Dowdy Hall County 75 Angus Clark Cattle 10/3/2021
Class 9

Ky Alford Elbert 89 High % Simmenta Morgan McDaniel 9/23/2021
John Haven Stalvey Berrien 1 High % Simmenta Lambert Farms 9/21/2021
waylon brown Screven 83 Angus Main Street Cattle Company 9/11/2021
Class 10

Emily Gattis Habersham 104 Simmental McClain Cattle 6/3/2021
Logan Ellington Upson 53 Charolais Mitchell Mclver 5/15/2021
Audrey Brown Madison 117 Maine MED4 5/4/2012
Carter Mitchell Northside 50 Chi Matt Shirley 4/28/2021
Jimmy Pridgen Coffee 61 Simmental Flat broke farms 4/12/2021
Class 11

Riley Moon Madison 119 High % Simmenta C & C Farms 2/4/2021
Kinley Arnette Crisp 113 shorthorn plus  Cypress Creek Farms 2/10/2021
Cora Crews Brantley 92 Brahman Cora Crews 2/24/2021
Dannie Whitchard SEB middle 122 Maine Old Grade Cattle 2/11/2021
Wyatt Brown screven 81 Low % Simmental Main Street Cattle Company 2/1/2021
Class 12

Kathryn Williams Berries Co 111 Shorthorn DEK Cattle Company 1/23/2021
Brooklyn Seagraves Lincoln 94 Low % Simmental Pleasant Acre Farms 1/5/2021
Dustin Brannen screven 65 Angus Main Street Cattle Company 10/22/2020
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Champion Registered John Haven Stalvey

Reserve Registerd Ky Alford

3rd Overall Registerd Audrey Brown

4th Overall Registered Libba Dykes

5th Overall Registered Riley Moon
Supreme Champion Heifer Emily Gattis
Reserve Supreme Heifer John Haven Stalvey
Third Overall Heifer Ky Alford

Fourth Overall Heifer Maggie Moon

Fifth Overall Heifer Audrey Brown



